DATASHEET_PAV1000_AIRVELOCITYSENSOR_REVG_C4 | Jan 2025 | PAGE 1 OF 6
131 E. Brokaw Road  | San Jose CA 95112   | +1 (408) 392-0989 | info@posifatech.com   | www.posifatech.com
DESCRIPTION
The PAV1000 is an economical high-performance air
velocity sensor for thermal management in even the
most space-constrained locations, such as data center
server farms. Unlike thermistor based solutions, the
Posifa MEMS sensor core is minimally affected by

PAV1000 Series
AIR VELOCITY SENSOR
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER SPECIFICATIONS
PAV1005 7 m/sec, 0.5 V to 4.5 V, non-linear with I2C digital output
PAV1015 15 m/sec, 0.5 V to 4.5 V, non-linear with I2C digital output
PAV1005-KX 7 m/sec, 0.5 V to 4.5 V, non-linear with I2C digital output and
Molex connector
PAV1015-KX 15 m/sec, 0.5 V to 4.5 V, non-linear with I2C digital output and
Molex connector
CUSTOMIZATION OPTIONS
If the standard product described in this datasheet does not completely meet your needs,
please contact Posifa Technologies to discuss other options. Help us understand your